UDGING SCHEDULE

Trillium Dog Fanciers

Friday, OCTOBER 26, 2012
Saturday, OCTOBER 27, 2012
Sunday, OCTOBER 28, 2012

LINDSAY CENTRAL EXHIBITION GROUNDS
THE FARMERS’ MUTUAL EXHIBITION BUILDING
354 Angeline Street South, Lindsay, Ontario

Access to the building will be available Thursday from 3:00 p.m. to 11:00 p.m.
The building will be open from 7:00 a.m. to 10:30 p.m. on Friday, Saturday and Sunday.

SHOW SUMMARY
Group 1 51 76 71
Group 2 52 63 72
Group 3 47 61 54
Group 4 23 33 31
Group 5 71 82 71
Group 6 24 28 35
Group 7 _30 41 _44

298 384 378
Baby Puppies 21 39 38
Specialties 68 112 173
Sweepstakes 9 10

387 544 599



MJN Show Services
CHANGE OF JUDGE!!
Friday, October 26, 2012 – 
Mr. J. Walton will replace Mrs. L. Boutwell

Saturday, October 27, 2012 – 
Mr. J. Walton will replace Mrs. L. Boutwell

Sunday, October 28, 2012 – 
Miss S. Lex will replace Mrs. L. Boutwell


RING 1 - JUDGE: Mr. J. Reynolds

10:00 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

11:35 a.m.

LUNCH
1:00 p.m.

1:55 p.m.

2:55 p.m.

3
6
1
1
4
1
2
7
1
1

6
11

DAY DD = W= DW= N NN = DN = = N

FRIDAY, OCTOBER

BP - Aust Shepherd  3-0
Australian Shepherd  0-4-2-0
Border Collie 0-0-1-0
Bouvier 0-0-1-0
Collie (Rough) 0-2-1-1
Norwegian Buhund  0-0-1-0
Old Eng Sheepdog 0-0-2-0
Shetland Sheepdog ~ 3-3-0-1
Welsh Corgi (C) 0-1-0-0
Welsh Corgi (P) 0-0-0-1
Judging Group 7

BP - Ret (Golden) 3-3

Ret (Golden) 4-5-2-0
Barbet 0-0-1-0
Pointer 0-1-1-2
Pointer (GSH) 0-0-1-0
BP - Pointer (GWH) 1-0

Ret (Flat-Coated) 2-0-0-0
BP - Ret (Labrador)  0-1

Ret (Labrador) 0-2-2-1
Ret (NSDT) 4-1-0-0
Setter (English) 0-1-1-0
Setter (Gordon) 0-0-0-1
Setter (Irish R&W) 1-0-1-1
Setter (Irish) 0-0-0-2
BP-Span (Am Cocker) 0-1
Span (Am Cocker) 1-1-1-0
Span (Brittany) 0-0-1-0
Span (Eng Cocker)  0-0-1-1
Span (Eng Springer) 1-3-2-0
Weimaraner 1-0-0-1
Judging Group 1

RING 2 - JUDGE: Mrs. G. Geringer

10:00 a.m.

10:55 a.m.

12:10 p.m.

LUNCH

1
4
2
2
1
1
2
4
1
2
1
5
3
4
1
2
1
7

BP - Afghan Hound
Afghan Hound
Basset Hound
Beagle
Bloodhound
Borzoi

Dachshund (MLH)
Dachshund (MS)
BP - Dach (MWH)
Dachshund (SLH)
Dachshund (SS)
Dachshund (SWH)
Deerhound
Greyhound

Irish Wolfhound
Pharaoh Hound
Saluki

Whippet

Judging Group 2

1:25 p.m.

2:25 p.m.

— DN N = = W W= N

26, 2012

Am Eskimo Dog (Std) 0-0
Bulldog 1-0
Chinese Shar-Pei 0-0
Poodle (Miniature) 0-0
Dalmatian 0-1
French Bulldog 0-4-
Keeshond 0-0
BP - Poodle (Std) 0-1
Poodle (Standard) 1-3
Shih Tzu 0-1
Xolo (Miniature) 1-0
Judging Group 6

RING 3 - JUDGE: Mrs. L. Boutwell

1
11:10 a.m.

12:05 p.m. 1

1
1
6
2
9
0
1
4
1
1
1
6
4
4
1
6
2
4

C.K.C. Spaniel 0
BP - Chihuahua (LC) 0
Chihuahua (LC) 3
BP - Chihuahua (SC) 1
Chihuahua (SC) 2
Chinese Crested 2
Griffon (Brussels) 0
Havanese 1
Italian Greyhound 0-
Maltese 0
Miniature Pinscher 0
Papillon 3
Pekingese 1
Pomeranian 1
Poodle (Toy) 0
Pug 5
Toy Manchester 1
Yorkshire Terrier 1
Judging Group 5

Airedale Terrier 1-0-0-0
Border Terrier 0-0-0-1
Cesky Terrier 1-0-0-0
Dandie Dinmont 0-0-1-0
Fox Terrier (S) 0-0-1-0
Fox Terrier (W) 0-0-1-1
Irish Terrier 0-0-1-0
Kerry Blue Terrier 1-0-0-0
Manchester Terrier 0-0-0-1
Norfolk Terrier 0-0-1-0
Schnauzer (Min) 1-2-1-0
Scottish Terrier 0-0-1-0
Skye Terrier 1-0-0-0
S.C.W.T. 0-2-1-2
W.H.W.T. 0-0-1-0
Group Judging Upon

Completion of Breeds

RING 4 - JUDGE: Mr. E. Bivin

10:30 a.m.

1
4
1
1

BP - Bearded Collie 1
Bearded Collie 1
Belgian Shepherd 0-
German Shepherd 0



Friday, October 26, 2012 (continued)

RING 4 - JUDGE: Mrs. S. Limoges 1 Karelian Bear Dog
2 Neapolitan Mastiff
12:15 p.m. 2  Bernese Mtn Dog 0-1-1-0 1 Newfoundland
3 Black Russian 1-1-0-1 1 BP - Portuguese Wtr
8 Boxer 0-3-2-3 2 Portuguese Wtr Dog
1 Bullmastiff 0-0-0-1 5 Rottweiler
1 BP - Doberman 1-0 1 Samoyed
9 Doberman Pinscher  3-2-1-3 4 Schnauzer (Std)
3 Great Dane 1-1-1-0 4 Siberian Husky
1:20 p.m. 1  Great Pyrenees 0-0-0-1 2:15 p.m. Judging Group 3
SATURDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2012
RING 1 - JUDGE: Mrs. S. Limoges 3:05p.m. 1 BP-Doberman
14 Doberman Pinscher
9:00am. 1 Welsh Corgi (P) 0-0-0-1 1 Bullmastiff
3 Welsh Corgi (C) 1-2-0-0 7 Boxer
5 Shetland Sheepdog  2-2-0-1 3 Black Russian
3 Old Eng Sheepdog 1-0-2-0 3 Bernese Mtn Dog
1 Norwegian Buhund  0-0-1-0
2 Iceland Sheepdog 0-2-0-0 RING 2 - JUDGE: Mrs. G. Geringer
1 BP - German Shep 0-1
3 German Shepherd 1-1-1-0 9:00am. 5 BP - Ret (Golden)
4  Collie (Rough) 0-1-2-1 12 Ret (Golden)
2 Bouvier 0-1-1-0 Barbet
1 Border Collie 0-0-1-0 Pointer
10:05 a.m. 2  Berger des Pyrenees 1-1-0-0 Pointer (GSH)
2 Belgian Shepherd 1-1-0-0 10:00 a.m. BP - Pointer (GWH)
1 BP-Bearded Collie 1-0 Ret (Flat-Coated)
4 Bearded Colliel-2-1-0 BP - Ret (Labrador)
2 BP- Aust Shepherd 2-0 Ret (Labrador)
7  Australian Shepherd 1-4-2-0 1 Ret (NSDT)
1 BP - Aust Cattle Dog 0-1 Setter (English)
1 Aust Cattle Dog 0-0-1-0 11:10 a.m. Setter (Gordon)
Setter (Irish R&W)
10:55 a.m. BP - Bull Terrier (M) 1-1 Setter (Irish)

BP - Span (Brittany)

Span (Brittany)

2

4 Bull Terrier (Min) 0-4-0-0
1 Cesky Terrier 1-0-0-0
1
1

B LWNDWINNARL, QN =R NDWRWWUDN =N~ WA=

Dandie Dinmont 0-0-1-0 Span (Eng Cocker)
Skye Terrier 1-0-0-0 Span (Eng Springer)
Noon Spinone Italiano
RING 1 - JUDGE: Miss S. Lex BP - Vizlsa
Vizlsa
Noon 1 BP - Chinese Crested 0-1 Weimaraner
12 Chinese Crested 3-5-2-2 BP-Span (Am Cocker) 1-
15 Pug 5-6-4-0 Span (Am Cocker)
RING 1 - JUDGE: Mr. E. Bivin LUNCH
1:25p.m. 1 Airedale Terrier
2:00 p.m. 6  Schnauzer (Std) 2-3-1-0 3 Border Terrier
5  Siberian Husky 0-3-0-2 1 Fox Terrier (S)
1 BP - Samoyed 1-0 2 Fox Terrier (W)
4  Samoyed 2-1-1-0 1 Irish Terrier
2 Newfoundland 0-1-1-0 1 Kerry Blue Terrier
1 BP-Neapolitan Mast  0-1 1 Manchester Terrier
2 Neapolitan Mastiff ~ 2-0-0-0 1 Norfolk Terrier
1 Karelian Bear Dog 0-0-1-0 4 Schnauzer (Min)
1 Great Pyrenees 0-0-0-1 2 Scottish Terrier
3 Great Dane 1-1-1-0 8§ S.CW.T.
1 WHWT.
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Saturday, October 27, 2012 (continued)

RING 3 - JUDGE: Mrs. L. Boutwell 4 Dachshund (MS) 1-1-1-1
1 BP-Dach (MWH) 1-0-0-0
9:30am. 1  Am Eskimo Dog (Std) 0-0-1-0 2 Dachshund (MWH) 0-2-0-0
3 Bulldog 0-2-1-0 2 Dachshund (SLH) 0-1-0-1
1  Chinese Shar-Pei 0-0-0-1 2 Dachshund (SS) 0-1-0-1
2 Dalmatian 0-0-0-2 6  Dachshund (SWH) 1-2-2-1
4 Poodle (Miniature) 0-1-2-1
3 French Bulldog 0-2-1-0 RING 4 - JUDGE: Mr. J. Reynolds
i gﬁf}fl}(ﬁd ?_8_1_8 9:00am. 1  BP-Rottweiler 1-0
1 BP-Poodle (Std)  0-1-0-0 7 Rottweiler 1-4-2-0
7  Poodle (Standard) 3-3-1-0 1 BP- Portuguese Wr  0-1
1 Tibetan Terrier 1-0-0-0 2 Portuguese Wtr Dog  0-0-2-0
1 Xolo (Miniature) 1-0-0-0 11:00am. 1 BP - Chihuahua (LC) 0-1
6  Chihuahua (LC) 3-1-2-0
10:40 am. 1 BP - Afghan Hound 0-1-0-0 2 BP- Chihuahua (SC) 1-1
4 Afghan Hound 2-0-1-1 0 Chihuahua (SC) 3-2-1-4
2 Basset Hound 1-1-0-0 3 Griffon (Brussels)  1-0-1-1
2 Beagle 0-0-1-1 4  Havanese 1-2-1-0
1 Bloodhound 0-0-1-0 1 BP-Italian Greyhound 1-0
1 Borzoi 0-0-1-0 3 Italian Greyhound 1-2-0-0
4 Deerhound 1-1-2-0 1 Japanese Spaniel 0-1-0-0
4 Greyhound 1-2-0-1
11:25am. 1 BP-Nor Elkhound 0-1-0-0 LUNCH
2 Norwegian Elkhound 2-0-0-0 1:00 pm. 4 C.K.C. Spaniel 1-3-0-0
1 Pharaoh Hound 0-0-1-0 1 Maltese 0-1-0-0
4 Rhodesian 1-2-0-1 1 Miniature Pinscher 0-0-1-0
1 Saluki 1-0-0-0 5  Papillon 2-2-1-0
8  Whippet 1-5-0-2 3 Pekingese 1-1-1-0
1 BP - Pomeranian 1-0
LUNCH 2 Pomeranian 0-0-2-0
12:50 pm. 1  BP - Dach (MLH) 0-1-0-0 1 Poodle (Toy) 0-1-0-0
13 Dachshund (MLH) 1-8-1-3 5 Toy Manchester 2-2-0-1
2 BP - Dachshund (MS) 1-1-0-0 6  Yorkshire Terrier 2-3-1-0
SUNDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2012
RING 1 - JUDGE: Mrs. S. Daigle 1 Border Collie 0-0-1-0
2 Bouvier 0-1-1-0
9:00 am. 15 Pug 5-7-3-0 4 Collie (Rough) 0-1-2-1
2 Papillon 0-2-0-0 2 Collie (Smooth) 0-0-1-1
9:40 am. 4 Pekingese 1-1-2-0 1 BP - German Shep 0-1
1 BP - Pomeranian 1-0 11:40 am. 5 German Shepherd 1-3-1-0
2 Pomeranian 0-0-2-0 2 Iceland Sheepdog 0-2-0-0
1 Poodle (Toy) 0-1-0-0 1 Norwegian Buhund  0-0-1-0
5 Toy Manchester 1-3-0-1 3 Old Eng Sheepdog 1-0-2-0
5  Yorkshire Terrier 2-2-1-0 4 Shetland Sheepdog ~ 2-1-0-1
3 Welsh Corgi (C) 1-2-0-0
RING 1 - JUDGE: Mrs. B. DuPree 12:25 p.m. Judging Group 7
10:30 am. 1 BP - Aust Cattle Dog 0-1 RING 2 - JUDGE: Mr. J. Reynolds
1 Aust Cattle Dog 0-0-1-0
1 BP - Australian Shep 1-0 9:30am. 1  Airedale Terrier 1-0-0-0
6  Australian Shepherd 1-3-2-0 3 Border Terrier 1-1-1-0
5 Bearded Collie 1-3-1-0 2 BP-Bull Terrier(M 1-1
3 Belgian Shepherd 2-1-0-0 4 Bull Terrier (Min) 0-4-0-0
2 Berger des Pyrenees  1-1-0-0 1 Cesky Terrier 1-0-0-0



Sunday, October 28, 2012 (continued)

RING 2 - JUDGE: Mr. J. Reynolds (cont’d)

1
1
2
1
1
10:10 am. 1
4
2
1
7
1
10:50 a.m.

Dandie Dinmont
Fox Terrier (S)
Fox Terrier (W)
Irish Terrier
Manchester Terrier
Norfolk Terrier
Schnauzer (Min)
Scottish Terrier
Skye Terrier
S.C.W.T.
W.H.W.T.
Judging Group 4

RING 2 - JUDGE: Mrs. L. Boutwell

11:30 am. 3
2

7

1

12

3
1

LUNCH
1:20 p.m.

AR RAr=LOR,NODN===O

2:30 p.m.

Bernese Mtn Dog
Black Russian
Boxer

BP - Doberman
Doberman Pinscher
Great Dane

Great Pyrenees

Rottweiler

Karelian Bear Dog
Leonberger

BP - Neapolitan Mast
Neapolitan Mastiff
Newfoundland

BP - Portuguese Wtr
Portuguese Wtr Dog
BP - Samoyed
Samoyed

Schnauzer (Std)
Siberian Husky
Judging Group 3

RING 3 - JUDGE: Mrs. S. Limoges

9:00am. 2
2
1
1
1
14
2
4
10:05am. 1
1
4
1
5
6
1
2
1
4
2
11:15 a.m.

Basset Hound
Beagle
Bloodhound

Borzoi

BP - Dach (MLH)
Dachshund (MLH)
BP - Dachshund (MS)
Dachshund (MS)
BP - Dach (MWH)
Dachshund (MWH)
Dachshund (SLH)
Dachshund (SS)
Dachshund (SWH)
Irish Wolfhound

BP - Norwegian Elkho

Norwegian Elkhound
Pharaoh Hound
Rhodesian

Saluki

Judging Group 2
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2:45 p.m.

C.K.C. Spaniel

BP - Chihuahua (LC)
Chihuahua (LC)

BP - Chihuahua (SC)
Chihuahua (SC)
Chinese Crested
Griffon (Brussels)
Havanese

BP-Italian Greyhound
Italian Greyhound
Japanese Spaniel
Miniature Pinscher
Group Judging Upon
Completion of Breeds

RING 4 - JUDGE: Mr. E. Bivin
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9:00 am. 3

9:55 a.m.

10:55 a.m.

LUNCH
12:40 p.m.

1:55 p.m.

2:25 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
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Deerhound
Greyhound
Whippet

BP - Afghan Hound
Afghan Hound

Weimaraner

BP - Vizlsa

Vizlsa

Spinone Italiano
Span (Eng Springer)
Span (Eng Cocker)
Span (Brittany)
Setter (Irish)

Setter (Irish R&W)
Setter (Gordon)
Setter (English)

Ret (NSDT)

BP - Ret (Labrador)
Ret (Labrador)

Ret (Flat-Coated)
BP - Pointer (GWH)
Pointer (GSH)

BP-Span (Am Cocker)
Span (Am Cocker)

BP - Ret (Golden)

Ret (Golden)

Pointer

Barbet

Judging Group 1

Am Eskimo Dog (Std)
Bulldog

Chinese Shar-Pei
Dalmatian

BP - French Bulldog
French Bulldog

BP - Poodle (Standar
Poodle (Standard)
Keeshond

Shih Tzu

BP - Tibetan Terrier
Tibetan Terrier

Xolo (Miniature)
Poodle (Miniature)
Judging Group 6
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TOY DOG CLUB OF ONTARIO
GROUP SPECIALTY SHOW

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 26, 2012

RING 5 - Judge: Mr. E. Bivin

11:00 a.m. 16  Pug 5
Toy Manchester 1
Yorkshire Terrier 2
11:55 am. C.K.C. Spaniel 0-
Chihuahua (LC) 2
Chihuahua (SC) 2
3

Chinese Crested

0O A=

LUNCH
1:40 p.m. Griffon (Brussels) 2-0
Havanese 1-0
Italian Greyhound 0-1
Maltese 0-1
Miniature Pinscher 0-0-
Papillon 1-3
Pekingese 1-1
Pomeranian 1-1
Poodle (Toy) 0-1

Judging Group

i Y2 B NN NS AN

2:40 p.m.

CHINESE CRESTED CLUB OF ONTARIO
SPECIALTY SHOW

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2012

RING 5 - Judge: Mr. J. Reynolds

2:15 p.m. Specialty Classes

24 Chinese Crested
1 Brace
1 Brood Bitch

3-8-6-5

DACHSHUND CLUB OF GREATER ONTARIO
SPECIALTY SHOW

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2012

RING 6 - Judge: Mr. E. Bivin

PUG DOG CLUB OF ONTARIO
SPECIALTY SHOW

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2012

RING 5 - Judge: Mr. P. Laventhall-Wolfish

9:00 a.m. Sweepstakes

Senior Puppy Dog
12-18 Month Dogs
Junior Puppy Bitches
Senior Puppy Bitch
12-18 Month Bitch

DN =D W=

Jfollowed by:

RING 5 - Judge: Mr. J. Reynolds

Specialty Classes

22 Pugs
1 Stud Dog

5-8-6-3

Jfollowed by:

RING 5 - Judge: Mr. P. Laventhall-Wolfish

Junior Handling for Pugs only

PROUDLY SPONSORED BY

Eukanuba®:

9:00 a.m. 22  Dachshund (MLH) 3-12-2-5

1 Sexually Altered
1 Stud Dog
2 Brood Bitches

10:05 am. 10  Dachshund (MS) 1-2-2-5
1 Brace
1 Stud Dog
1 Brood Bitch
3 Dachshund MWH) 0-2-1-0
5 Dachshund (SLH) 0-3-1-1
3 Dachshund (SS) 0-1-1-1

11  Dachshund (SWH)  4-4-2-1
11:30 a.m. Judging Group

SOVEREIGN ROTTWEILER CLUB OF
ONTARIO
SPECIALTY SHOW
SATURDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2012

RING 6 - Judge: Mr. E. Bivin

1:00 p.m. 14  Rottweiler 2-6-3-3

JUNIOR HANDLING
SUNDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2912

RING 1 - 1:00 p.m.

Please note: Juniors must sign up by Noon.

PROUDLY SPONSORED BY

GANADIAN

ancier



ALL HOUND CLUB OF ONTARIO
GROUP SPECIALTY SHOW

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2012

RING 5 - Judge: Mr. J. Reynolds

Afghan Hound
Deerhound
Greyhound
Whippet
Basset Hound

12:30 p.m. 5 2-1
4 1-1

1-2

2-4

1-1

Beagle 0-0-
0-1

0-0

2-5

1-2

1

1:30 p.m.
Bloodhound
Borzoi

Dachshund (MLH)
Dachshund (MS)
Brace

2:25 p.m. Dachshund (SS) 0
Dachshund (SWH) 2
Irish Wolfhound 2-
Pharaoh Hound 0
Rhodesian 1
Saluki 2

Judging Group

NN LAUNWFLFAANO~RWNDNDO A~

3:30 p.m.

LAKESIDE TOY DOG FANCIERS
GROUP SPECIALTY SHOW

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2012

RING 6 - Judge: Mrs. G. Geringer

9:00 a.m.

—_
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10:15 a.m.

1
11:15 am.

PUG CLUB OF CANADA
REGIONAL SPECIALTY SHOW

SUNDAY, OCTOBER 28, 2012

RING 6 - Judge: Ms. G. Nesbitt

1:00 p.m.

DN = DN W —

Jfollowed by:

Jfollowed by:

Sweepstakes

Senior Puppy Dog
12-18 Month Dogs
Junior Puppy Bitches
Senior Puppy Bitch
12-18 Month Bitches

Veteran Sweepstakes

7 to 9 Years male

RING 6 - Judge: Mrs. S. Limoges

12:05 p.m.

C.K.C. Spaniel
Chihuahua (LC)
Chihuahua (SC)
Chinese Crested
Brace

Griffon (Brussels)
Havanese

Italian Greyhound
Maltese
Miniature Pinscher
Pugs

Papillon
Pekingese
Pomeranian
Poodle (Toy)

Toy Manchester
Yorkshire Terrier
Judging Group

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 27, 2012

GROUP JUDGING

2:45 p.m. Group 1 - Mrs. G. Geringer
followed by Group 2 - Mrs. L. Boutwell
followed by Group 4 - Mrs. S. Limoges
followed by Group 6 - Mrs. L. Boutwell
followed by Group 7 - Mrs. S. Limoges
followed by Group 3 - Mr. E. Bivin
followed by Group 5 - Mr. J. Reynolds
followed by BIS/BPIS - Mr. J. Reynolds

BEST OF THE SPECIALTIES

=

This competition shall take place upon completion of all

specialties.

COMPETITION

Sunday, Octobe

r 28, 2012

Specialty Classes
24 Pugs 6-9-6-3
GENERAL SPECIALS

Friday, October 26, 2012 - Mr. E. Bivin
Saturday, October 27, 2012 - Mr. J. Reynolds
Sunday, October 28, 2012 - Mrs. G. Geringer

Tel. (416) 759-8593

SHOW SECRETARY

MJN Show S

ervices

9 Samya Court

Scarborough ON

MIR 2A4

Fax (416) 759-8593

www.mjnshowservices.com



MJN Show Services
CHANGE OF JUDGE!!
Friday, October 26, 2012 – 
Mr. J. Walton will replace Mrs. L. Boutwell

Saturday, October 27, 2012 – 
Mr. J. Walton will replace Mrs. L. Boutwell

Sunday, October 28, 2012 – 
Miss S. Lex will replace Mrs. L. Boutwell


LINDSAY

EXHIBITION
Hwy, 7 Angeline St. * GROUNDS
LINDSAY Hwy. 7
a > Peterborough
Y
Hwy. 35
N2
H \<\‘3“'
.4
wy. 48 Hwy. 28
Hwy 401 W.
To London Hwy. 12 Hwy. 35/115
Hwy 401 E.
I | i To Kingston
TORONTO
WHITBY OSHAWA PORT HOPE

Directions to Lindsay Central Exhibition Fairgrounds - Show Site

The entrance to the Lindsay Central Exhibition Fairgrounds is located at 354 Angeline Street South in Lindsay,
Ontario.

From Highway 401 - Toronto

Go east on Highway 401 to Highway 35/115 exit. Take Highway 35/115 north to the Highway 35 exit. Take the
Hwy. 35 exit to Lindsay. Turn left (west) onto Highway 7, just south of Lindsay. Turn right onto Angeline
Street/County Rd. 4 (first traffic light). Turn right into the Fairgrounds.

From Highway 401 - Kingston

Go west on Highway 401 to Highway 35/115 exit. Take Highway 35/115 north to the Highway 35 exit. Take the
Hwy. 35 exit to Lindsay. Turn left (west) onto Highway 7, just south of Lindsay. Turn right onto Angeline
Street/County Rd. 4 (first traffic light). Turn right into the Fairgrounds.

From Peterborough
Go west on Highway 7 through Omemee to Lindsay. Turn right onto Angeline Street/County Rd. 4 (third traffic
light). Turn right into the Fairgrounds.

ALL BREED SANCTION MATCH
Friday, October 26, 2012 - after Best in Show

Hosted by the Sovereign Rottweiler Club




